
 

 

Nationscup 2016 
 

Finale 
 

Herrer 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
GULD Morten Kruse Danmark 47 
SØLV André Franke Berlin 45 

BRONZE Christian Spyra Niedersachsen 43 
4 Jens Kohlenberg Bremen 40 

5 André Krause Berlin 38 
6 Jannik F. Hansen SKU 32 
7 Malthe Buschbeck Niedersachsen 30 
8 Raphael Kukla Brandenburg 27 

 

1. semifinale 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 André Franke Berlin 51 
2 André Krause Berlin 43 
3 Malthe Buschbeck Niedersachsen 42 
4 Christian Spyra Niedersachsen 37 
5 Michael Lüth Hamburg 36 
6 Niels Skipper JKU 34 

7 Nils Stehmeier Bremen 33 
8 Allan Mogensen KKU 29 

 

2. semifinale 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 Morten Kruse Danmark 47 
2 Jens Kohlenberg Bremen 44 
3 Raphael Kukla Brandenburg 43 
4 Jannik F. Hansen SKU 41 
5 Steffen Ast Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 39 
6 Peter Stig Andersen Danmark 35 
7 Peter W. Sørensen SKU 28 
8 Carsten Nielsen JKU 27 

 

 



 

 

1. runde 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 André Franke Berlin 52 
2 Steffen Ast Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 49 
3 Allan Mogensen KKU 48 
4 Jens Kohlenberg Bremen 45 
5 Roger Dieckmann Tyskland 44 

6 Rafael Wachowiak Polen 35 
7    
8    

 
2. runde 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 Morten Kruse Danmark 53 
2 Malthe Buschbeck Niedersachsen 46 

3 Raphael Kukla Brandenburg 42 
4 Carsten Nielsen JKU 42 
5 Tobias Kirchhoff Tyskland 39 
6 Thomas Petersen FKU 38 
7 Johnny Mandau FKU 32 
8    

 
3. runde 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 André Krause Berlin 53 
2 Peter W. Sørensen SKU 51 
3 Jannik F. Hansen SKU 48 
4 Niels Skipper JKU 44 
5 Zibi Stahiszewski Polen 33 

6 Claes F. Hansen Danmark 28 
7 Martin F. Hansen Danmark 27 
8 Tomasz Wojciechowski Polen 22 

 
4. runde 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 Michael Lüth Hamburg 46 

2 Nils Stehmeier Bremen 42 
3 Peter Stig Andersen Danmark 40 
4 Christian Spyra Niedersachsen 39 
5 Michael Heerkloss Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 37 
6 Sebastian Krause Brandenburg 33 
7 Olaf Hebisch Hamburg 32 
8 Jørgen Risnæs KKU 29 

 
 

 

 


